
Today's Mandi Price in Ganganagar - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole)  56.33  5,632.53  5,664.27  5,551.53  5,632.53 2026-01-10

Cotton  70.43  7,043.24  7,190.43  6,719.95  7,043.24 2026-01-10

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole)  68.65  6,864.76  7,172.19  5,895.33  6,864.76 2026-01-10

Guar  49.42  4,941.59  4,984.76  4,756.24  4,941.59 2026-01-10

Wheat  24.76  2,476.10  2,527.10  2,430.15  2,476.10 2026-01-10

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu)  21.31  2,131.00  2,162.18  2,096.76  2,131.00 2026-01-09

Moath Dal  46.66  4,666.25  4,677.00  4,649.50  4,666.25 2025-12-30

Mustard  57.71  5,770.50  5,888.95  5,502.95  5,770.50 2025-12-29

Guar Seed(Cluster Beans Seed)  52.27  5,227.00  5,227.00  5,127.00  5,227.00 2025-12-25

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til)  135.89  13,588.67  13,588.67  13,588.67  13,588.67 2025-12-17

Paddy(Common)  17.22  1,722.00  1,750.00  1,715.00  1,722.00 2025-12-12

Apple  49.00  4,900.00  5,100.00  4,700.00  4,900.00 2025-11-06

Banana  25.00  2,500.00  2,700.00  2,300.00  2,500.00 2025-11-06

Bhindi(Ladies Finger)  31.00  3,100.00  3,300.00  2,900.00  3,100.00 2025-11-06

Bitter gourd  42.00  4,200.00  4,400.00  4,000.00  4,200.00 2025-11-06

Brinjal  16.00  1,600.00  1,800.00  1,400.00  1,600.00 2025-11-06

Cabbage  20.00  2,000.00  2,200.00  1,800.00  2,000.00 2025-11-06

Capsicum  45.00  4,500.00  4,700.00  4,300.00  4,500.00 2025-11-06

Cauliflower  28.00  2,800.00  3,000.00  2,600.00  2,800.00 2025-11-06

Chikoos(Sapota)  35.00  3,500.00  3,700.00  3,300.00  3,500.00 2025-11-06

Cucumbar(Kheera)  20.00  2,000.00  2,200.00  1,800.00  2,000.00 2025-11-06

Garlic  71.67  7,166.67  7,333.33  7,000.00  7,166.67 2025-11-06

Ginger(Green)  50.00  5,000.00  5,200.00  4,800.00  5,000.00 2025-11-06

Grapes  150.00  15,000.00  15,200.00  14,800.00  15,000.00 2025-11-06
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Green Chilli  29.00  2,900.00  3,100.00  2,700.00  2,900.00 2025-11-06

Green Peas  100.00  10,000.00  10,200.00  9,800.00  10,000.00 2025-11-06

Guava  49.50  4,950.00  5,150.00  4,750.00  4,950.00 2025-11-06

Lime  25.00  2,500.00  2,700.00  2,300.00  2,500.00 2025-11-06

Mousambi(Sweet Lime)  37.50  3,750.00  3,950.00  3,550.00  3,750.00 2025-11-06

Onion  11.50  1,150.00  1,375.00  1,025.00  1,150.00 2025-11-06

Orange  71.00  7,100.00  7,300.00  6,900.00  7,100.00 2025-11-06

Paddy(Dhan)(Common)  33.80  3,380.00  3,483.33  3,063.33  3,380.00 2025-11-06

Papaya  27.00  2,700.00  2,900.00  2,500.00  2,700.00 2025-11-06

Pineapple  60.00  6,000.00  6,200.00  5,800.00  6,000.00 2025-11-06

Pomegranate  145.00  14,500.00  14,700.00  14,300.00  14,500.00 2025-11-06

Potato  10.00  1,000.00  1,200.00  875.00  1,000.00 2025-11-06

Pumpkin  13.00  1,300.00  1,500.00  1,100.00  1,300.00 2025-11-06

Raddish  6.00  600.00  800.00  400.00  600.00 2025-11-06

Sponge gourd  21.50  2,150.00  2,350.00  1,950.00  2,150.00 2025-11-06

Tinda  50.00  5,000.00  5,200.00  4,800.00  5,000.00 2025-11-06

Tomato  21.50  2,150.00  2,350.00  1,900.00  2,150.00 2025-11-06

Water Melon  32.00  3,200.00  3,400.00  3,000.00  3,200.00 2025-11-06

Barley (Jau)  18.60  1,860.41  1,903.88  1,821.76  1,860.41 2025-10-24

Mango  350.00  35,000.00  35,200.00  34,800.00  35,000.00 2025-09-29

Javi  32.45  3,245.00  3,245.00  3,245.00  3,245.00 2025-08-20

Karbuja(Musk Melon)  17.00  1,700.00  1,900.00  1,500.00  1,700.00 2025-07-03

Carrot  8.00  800.00  1,000.00  600.00  800.00 2025-05-20

Taramira  48.61  4,860.56  4,860.56  4,860.56  4,860.56 2025-04-11

Kinnow  42.50  4,250.00  4,450.00  4,050.00  4,250.00 2025-03-18

Peas Wet  24.00  2,400.00  2,600.00  2,200.00  2,400.00 2024-03-26

Groundnut  44.60  4,460.00  4,500.00  4,400.00  4,460.00 2024-01-24
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Litchi  90.00  9,000.00  9,200.00  8,800.00  9,000.00 2023-06-14

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole)  50.30  5,030.00  5,030.00  5,030.00  5,030.00 2023-03-14

Castor Seed  61.61  6,161.00  6,161.00  6,161.00  6,161.00 2022-11-16

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White)  43.00  4,300.00  4,335.00  4,245.00  4,300.00 2022-09-09
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